
Sumter County TDCB Committee Meeting Attendees
Summary
Meeting Date Meeting Duration Number of Attendees Meeting ID
August 24, 2020 1:49 PM EDT 38 minutes 20 446-792-341

Details
Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)
+13523032620 2:01 PM 2:28 PM 27
+13525694400 1:55 PM 2:28 PM 33
+13526894400 2:00 PM 2:28 PM 28
+13527932960 1:58 PM 2:28 PM 30
21_NTC_Mike Woods mwoods@LakeSumterMPO.com 1:50 PM 2:28 PM 38
Bonnie Cowie cowiebonnie@yahoo.com 1:50 PM 2:28 PM 38
Chantel Buck cbuck@newvisionfl.org 2:01 PM 2:28 PM 27
Doris LeMay 1:50 PM 2:28 PM 38
Gustavo Henriquez op.department@careersourcecf.com 2:13 PM 2:28 PM 15
Jo Santiago jo.santiago@dot.state.fl.us 1:50 PM 2:28 PM 37
Keith 2:00 PM 2:28 PM 28
Kim Rummell kim.rummell@sumtercountyfl.gov 1:52 PM 2:28 PM 36
Laura Minns laura.minns@wsp.com 2:01 PM 2:28 PM 26
Michael Vaudo mike.vaudo@kimley-horn.com 1:49 PM 2:28 PM 38
Michelle Kendall michelle.kendall@wsp.com 2:26 PM 2:28 PM 2
Sandra Woodard jcoronado@elc-naturecoast.org 2:03 PM 2:28 PM 25
Stephen Kennedy Stephen.Kennedy@sumtercountyfl.gov 1:55 PM 2:28 PM 33
Steve Homan 1:53 PM 2:28 PM 35
Tamyika Young tamyika.young@ahca.myflorida.com 1:57 PM 2:28 PM 30
Thomas Chase tchase@telmedical.com 1:54 PM 2:28 PM 33
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